502707448 03/05/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT2754053

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ATSUSHI SUGIYAMA	01/16/2014
NAOTA AKIKUSA	01/15/2014
TADATAKA EDAMURA	01/15/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HAMAMATSU PHOTONICS K.K.
Street Address:	1126-1, ICHINO-CHO, HIGASHI-KU
City:	HAMAMATSU-SHI, SHIZUOKA
State/Country:	JAPAN
Postal Code:	435-8558

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	14342895	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)204-0289
Phone: 202-842-8800

Email: dcpatentfiling@dbr.com

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the email attempt is unsuccessful.

Correspondent Name: DRINKER BIDDLE & REATH (DC)

Address Line 1: 1500 K STREET, N.W.

Address Line 2: SUITE 1100

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20005-1209

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	046884-6105-00-US-509131
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	PETER J. SISTARE
Signature:	/Peter J. Sistare/
Date:	03/05/2014

Total Attachments: 1

source=046884_6105_assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 032355 FRAME: 0576

	ASSIGNMENT	
Whereas, I/we,		
Name	Address	
1) Atsushi SUGIYAMA	c/o Hamamatsu Photonics K.K., 1126-1, Ichino-cho, Higashi-ku, Hamamatsu-shi, Shizuoka 435-8558 Japan	
2) Naota AKIKUSA	c/o Hamamatsu Photonics K.K., 1126-1, Ichino-cho, Higashi-ku, Hamamatsu-shi, Shizuoka 435-8558 Japan	
3) Tadataka EDAMURA	c/o Hamamatsu Photonics K.K., 1126-1, Ichino-cho, Higashi-ku, Hamamatsu-shi, Shizuoka 435-8558 Japan	
	ANUFACTURING METHOD	erefor on even date herewith unless otherwise
indicated below:	, Serial No.	; and
filed on Whereas	, Scria No	, and
HAMAMATSU PHOTONI 1126-1, Ichino Hamamatsu-sh	-cho, Higashi-ku, i, Shizuoka 435-8558 Japan	
patents to be obtained therefor;	right, title and interest in the application a	
hereby acknowledged, I/WE, as assign and set over unto the assignee, its lawf invention and this application, and all of may be granted thereon, and all reissue	ul successors and assigns, MY/OUR entire divisions, and continuations thereof, and all is thereof, and I/WE hereby authorize and rule all Letters Patent for this invention to as	set over, and do hereby sell, assign, transfer, eright, title, and interest in and to this l Letters Patent of the United States which request the Commissioner of Patents and
assignee, its successors and assigns, ar sign all lawful papers when called upo the title to this invention in said assign applications, make all rightful oaths ar and enforce proper patent protection for	n to do so, execute and deliver all papers the ee, its successors and assigns, execute all d id generally do everything possible to aid a	hat may be necessary or desirable to perfect divisional, continuation, and reissue assignee, its successors and assigns, to obtain ang understood that any expense incident to the
<u>I</u>	NVENTORS	DATE SIGNED

1): Atgushi Sugiyama Jan. 16.2014

Name: Atsushi SUGIYAMA

2): Davoa Okibusa Jah, 15, 2014

Name: Naota AKIKUSA

3): Jadalaka EDAMURA

Tadataka EDAMURA

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. § 261)

Page 1 of 1